Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 03:06

4 anos - 0,80 m

Ordenes de Salida

19 de Abril de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

JE TRIOMPHE D' ORS
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
1 SINALA DU MONT X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY / 2019 /
BAYO / SF

DOUBONGO
DOUGLAS / CREME
2 FRAICHE X ROYAL
DIAMOND /2019 /
CASTANO / CDE

TRICHY DE LLERAS
3 NEPAL 07 / FABIOLA /
2019 / CASTANO / CDE

ARIADNA DE OLID
MALITO DE REVES /
4 VALKIRIA DE OLID X CON
AIR /2018 / CASTANO /
CDE

HADA
SANTO DOMINGO /
CARAMELA /2019 /

NEGRO / CRUZ

TAMIEL YM (5A)
ALICANTE HBC / DIABLA
6 DE IBIO X DOLLAR DELA
PIERRE / 2019 / TORDO
/ CDE

CARAMELO SP
FRAILE 28,92% / IMAN
DE LA GUIERCE / 2017 /
CASTANO / A.A.

L.A.C.

157049

159003

158853

155756

21288

157556

158394

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LIRA JIMENEZ,
Pedro
SORAYA SANCHEZ
BELINCHON /
MARINE MARINHO
DA COSTA

BLANCO-TRABA
CENTENERA,
Alvaro
SANJUANILLOS S.L/
YETH

IGLIANINI
BEAUMAN,
Claudia
NICOLAS SELA
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA / LLERAS

GUTIERREZ
BAZACO,
Santiago
SANTIAGO

GUTIERREZ BAZACO
/ YEGUADA VALLE DE
OoLID, C.B.

COLUCHO
MERINO, Juan
Pedro
JUAN PEDRO
COLUCHO MERINO /
NONE

DOMINGUEZ
MATEQS, José
Manuel
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

LIRA JIMENEZ,
Pedro
PEDRO LIRA JIMENEZ
/ LOS VALLICOS

L.D.N.

248910

16406

47712

15888

17257

284698

248910

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TINCAYA DE
TRAMONTANA
WEST POINT S / WITSKE
X PATIJN /2019 /
CASTANO / CDE

ALONDRA
ATHOS / GRACELANDER
/2019 / CASTANO /
CRUZ

PUNSET DEL AMOR
CLARENCE C / KARENINA
/2019 / CASTANO / AA

ALBEITAR ACR (5A)
ICONO / OLIMPIA SC X
GRAND ZEUS VD
PRINSENHOEVE / 2019 /
ALAZAN / CDE

EILANDI VEM
EILAN DEL MASET /
INDIVA DEL MASSET X
INDRET DEL MASET /
2019 / CASTANO / CDE

PERPINAN
KANNAN / RADWINA CP
X G-FORCE V/H HUIKVEN
/2019 / CASTANO / A.A.

L.A.C.

158990

155825

159007

157175

158684

157064

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MUNOZ MUNOZ,
Daniel
CLUB HIPICO
TRAMONTANA /
TRAMONTANA
MUNOZ

LOPEZ HERNANZ,
Javier
JAVIER LOPEZ
GARCIA / NONE

ROS MEDINA,
Leticia

Y.EL AMOR / Y.EL
AMOR

BLANCO-TRABA
CENTENERA,
Alvaro
QUALITY SPORTS
HORSES CB / ANA
CABALLER REVENGA

IGLIANINI
BEAUMAN,
Claudia
GERARD VALLVERDU
VALENCIA / GERARD
VALLVERDU
VALENCIA

LIRA JIMENEZ,
Pedro
PEDRO LIRA JIMENEZ
/ NONE

L.D.N.

137876

199844

341622

16406

47712

248910

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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